page 1www.citrelay.com    phone - 763.535.2339     fax - 763.535.2194
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions shown in mm. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Illuminated Pushbutton - 16mm
CH
1. Series CH 2 L B N R B 12
CH
2. Number of Poles
1 = SPDT

AVH
Features
Ordering Information
1. Series AVH F 4 16
AVH
2. Mounting Options:
F = With mounting fl ange
T = Without mounting fl ange
3. Number of Positions:
1 = 1 position
2 = 2 positions
3 = 3 positions
4 = 4 positions
5 = 5 positions
Contact Factory for custom sizes and number of positions
4. Hole Size:
16 = 16mm diameter
Dimensions
L + 77.5 [3.05]
L
L + 66.5 [2.62]
 L+87.5 [3.44]
45.00
[1.77]
49.90
[1.96]
2X 5.60
[.22]
ØX
[.49]
KNOCKOUT
Ø12.35
L
L + 66.5 [2.62]
45.00
[1.77]
45.00
[1.77]
[.49]
KNOCKOUT
ØX
Ø12.35
F T
◆  Easy installation
◆  Multiple size options